

**2330 3.2 Ounce Premium Pepper Jerky:**

**Ingredients:** Beef, Salt, Sugar, Water, Dehydrated Soy Sauce, (Wheat, Soybeans, Salt) Dextrose, Corn Syrup Solids, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Monosodium Glutamate, Spice, Sodium Nitrate, Onion and Garlic Powder, Potassium Sorbate.

**Allergens:** Contains Soy & Wheat.